
No flammables or compressed gas containers permitted on passenger boats.

Smoking aboard vessels is prohibited by law.

Consumption of alcoholic beverages on vessels is prohibited.
Water Taxi Service
Crossbay service is offered by the 
Fire Island Water Taxi company. 

 Please call 631-665-8885 for 
more information.

January 2nd thru March 8th
www.fireislandferries.comwww.fireislandferries.com

Main Terminal: 631-665-3600
West Terminal: 631-665-2115

2026 Schedule

The freight boat loads at the end of Maple Ave. from 7am-10am, Monday thru Friday.
The freight boat leaves Bay Shore for all beaches at 10am Monday-Friday.
No lumber or building supplies accepted after 10:00am or on weekends.
Bay Shore freight house accepts deliveries 7am-3:30pm Monday thru Friday.

Freight Boat Info

All Freight Calls: 631-647-3055 or Email: freight@fireislandferries.com

NO PASSENGER SERVICE NEW YEARS DAY
USE MAIN TERMINAL FOR ALL TRIPS

Schedule Subject to Change Without Notice - For updates and service changes, please visit our website.
Service Subject to Storm, Ice, and Tide Conditions

OCEAN BEACH

MONDAY-FRIDAY

7:00am
10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

7:40am
10:50am
1:20pm
4:10pm

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreOcean Beach

Ocean Beach

OCEAN BAY PARK

MONDAY-FRIDAY

7:00am
10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

7:30am
10:40am
1:30pm
4:20pm

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreOcean Bay Park

Ocean Bay Park

SALTAIRE

MONDAY-FRIDAY

7:00am
10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

7:50am
11:10am
12:55pm
3:55pm

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreSaltaire
Saltaire

FAIR HARBOR

MONDAY-FRIDAY

10:10am
12:30pm

11:00am
1:05pm

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreFair Harbor

Fair Harbor

SATURDAYSATURDAY

10:10am
3:30pm

12:00pm
4:15pm

10:10am
3:30pm

11:50am
4:25pm

SATURDAY

10:10am
3:30pm

12:20pm
3:55pm

KISMET

MONDAY-FRIDAY

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreKismet
Kismet

SATURDAY

10:10am 12:25pm

SATURDAY

10:10am
3:30pm

12:10pm
4:05pm

SUNDAYSUNDAY

10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

10:50am
1:20pm
4:20pm

10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

10:40am
1:30pm
4:30pm

SUNDAY

10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

11:10am
1:00pm
4:00pm

SUNDAY

12:30pm
3:30pm

12:55pm
3:55pm

SUNDAY

10:10am

3:30pm

11:00am

4:10pm

ONLY RUNS
1/17, 2/21, 3/21

NO SERVICE

ONLY RUNS
1/18, 2/22, 3/22

No flammables or compressed gas containers permitted on passenger boats.

Smoking aboard vessels is prohibited by law.

Consumption of alcoholic beverages on vessels is prohibited.
Water Taxi Service
Crossbay service is offered by the 
Fire Island Water Taxi company. 

 Please call 631-665-8885 for 
more information.

January 2nd thru March 8th
www.fireislandferries.comwww.fireislandferries.com

Main Terminal: 631-665-3600
West Terminal: 631-665-2115

2026 Schedule

The freight boat loads at the end of Maple Ave. from 7am-10am, Monday thru Friday.
The freight boat leaves Bay Shore for all beaches at 10am Monday-Friday.
No lumber or building supplies accepted after 10:00am or on weekends.
Bay Shore freight house accepts deliveries 7am-3:30pm Monday thru Friday.

Freight Boat Info

All Freight Calls: 631-647-3055 or Email: freight@fireislandferries.com

NO PASSENGER SERVICE NEW YEARS DAY
USE MAIN TERMINAL FOR ALL TRIPS

Schedule Subject to Change Without Notice - For updates and service changes, please visit our website.
Service Subject to Storm, Ice, and Tide Conditions

OCEAN BEACH

MONDAY-FRIDAY

7:00am
10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

7:40am
10:50am
1:20pm
4:10pm

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreOcean Beach

Ocean Beach

OCEAN BAY PARK

MONDAY-FRIDAY

7:00am
10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

7:30am
10:40am
1:30pm
4:20pm

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreOcean Bay Park

Ocean Bay Park

SALTAIRE

MONDAY-FRIDAY

7:00am
10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

7:50am
11:10am
12:55pm
3:55pm

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreSaltaire
Saltaire

FAIR HARBOR

MONDAY-FRIDAY

10:10am
12:30pm

11:00am
1:05pm

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreFair Harbor

Fair Harbor

SATURDAYSATURDAY

10:10am
3:30pm

12:00pm
4:15pm

10:10am
3:30pm

11:50am
4:25pm

SATURDAY

10:10am
3:30pm

12:20pm
3:55pm

KISMET

MONDAY-FRIDAY

Bay Shore
Bay ShoreKismet
Kismet

SATURDAY

10:10am 12:25pm

SATURDAY

10:10am
3:30pm

12:10pm
4:05pm

SUNDAYSUNDAY

10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

10:50am
1:20pm
4:20pm

10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

10:40am
1:30pm
4:30pm

SUNDAY

10:10am
12:30pm
3:30pm

11:10am
1:00pm
4:00pm

SUNDAY

12:30pm
3:30pm

12:55pm
3:55pm

SUNDAY

10:10am

3:30pm

11:00am

4:10pm

ONLY RUNS
1/17, 2/21, 3/21

NO SERVICE

ONLY RUNS
1/18, 2/22, 3/22


