

2026 Schedule January 2nd thru March 8th

! USE MAIN TERMINAL FOR ALL TRIPS

Schedule Subject to Change Without Notice - For updates and service changes, please visit our website. Service Subject to Storm, Ice, and Tide Conditions

OCEAN BAY PARK		OCEAN BEACH		FAIR HARBOR		SALTAIRE		KISMET	
Bay Shore» Ocean Bay Park	Ocean Bay Park » Bay Shore	Bay Shore» Ocean Beach	Ocean Beach » Bay Shore	Bay Shore» Fair Harbor			Saltaire >> Bay Shore		Kismet » Bay Shore
MONDAY-FRIDAY		MONDAY-FRIDAY		MONDAY-FRIDAY		MONDAY-FRIDAY		MONDAY-FRIDAY	
7:00am	7:30am	7:00am	7:40am			7:00am	7:50am	NO SERVICE	
10:10am	10:40am	10:10am	10:50am	10:10am	11:00am	10:10am	11:10am		
12:30pm	1:30pm	12:30pm	1:20pm	12:30pm	1:05pm	12:30pm	12:55pm		
3:30pm	4:20pm	3:30pm	4:10pm			3:30pm	3:55pm		
SATURDAY			SATURDAY		SATURDAY		SATURDAY	SATURDAY	
10:10am	11:50am	10:10am	12:00pm	10:10am	12:10pm	10:10am	12:20pm	10:10am ← ONLY RUNS →	12:25pm
3:30pm	4:25pm	3:30pm	4:15pm	3:30pm	4:05pm	3:30pm	3:55pm	1/17, 2/21, 3/21	
S	UNDAY		SUNDAY		SUNDAY		SUNDAY	SUNDAY	
10:10am	10:40am	10:10am	10:50am	10:10am	11:00am	10:10am	11:10am		
12:30pm	1:30pm	12:30pm	1:20pm			12:30pm	1:00pm	12:30pm ← ONLY RUNS →	12:55pm
3:30pm	4:30pm	3:30pm	4:20pm	3:30pm	4:10pm	3:30pm	4:00pm	3:30pm ← 1/18, 2/22, 3/22 →	3:55pm

Freight Boat Info

- The freight boat loads at the end of Maple Ave, from 7am-10am, Monday thru Friday,
- ① The freight boat leaves Bay Shore for all beaches at 10am Monday-Friday.
- No lumber or building supplies accepted after 10:00am or on weekends. Bay Shore freight house accepts deliveries 7am-3:30pm Monday thru Friday.

All Freight Calls: 631-647-3055 or Email: freight@fireislandferries.com

Water Taxi Service

Crossbay service is offered by the Fire Island Water Taxi company.

Please call 631-665-8885 for more information.

① Consumption of alcoholic beverages on vessels is prohibited.

Smoking aboard vessels is prohibited by law.

Main Terminal: 631-665-3600

West Terminal: 631-665-2115

Main Terminal: 631-665-3600

West Terminal: 631-665-2115

No flammables or compressed gas containers permitted on passenger boats.

Fire Island Ferries www.fireislandferries.com

2026 Schedule January 2nd thru March 8th

! NO PASSENGER SERVICE NEW YEARS DAY

! USE MAIN TERMINAL FOR ALL TRIPS

Schedule Subject to Change Without Notice - For updates and service changes, please visit our website. Service Subject to Storm, Ice, and Tide Conditions

OCEAN BAY PARK		OCEAN BEACH		FAIR HARBOR		SALTAIRE		KISMET	
Bay Shore» Ocean Bay Park	Ocean Bay Park » Bay Shore	Bay Shore» Ocean Beach	Ocean Beach » Bay Shore	Bay Shore» Fair Harbor			Saltaire » Bay Shore		ismet » y Shore
MONDAY-FRIDAY		N	IONDAY-FRIDAY		MONDAY-FRIDAY		MONDAY-FRIDAY	MONDAY-FRIDAY	
7:00am	7:30am	7:00am	7:40am			7:00am	7:50am	NO SERVICE	
10:10am	10:40am	10:10am	10:50am	10:10am	11:00am	10:10am	11:10am		
12:30pm	1:30pm	12:30pm	1:20pm	12:30pm	1:05pm	12:30pm	12:55pm		
3:30pm	4:20pm	3:30pm	4:10pm			3:30pm	3:55pm		
SATURDAY			SATURDAY		SATURDAY		SATURDAY	SATURDAY	
10:10am	11:50am	10:10am	12:00pm	10:10am	12:10pm	10:10am	12:20pm	10:10am ← ONLY RUNS → 12	2:25pm
3:30pm	4:25pm	3:30pm	4:15pm	3:30pm	4:05pm	3:30pm	3:55pm	1/17, 2/21, 3/21	
SUN	NDAY		SUNDAY		SUNDAY		SUNDAY	SUNDAY	
10:10am	10:40am	10:10am	10:50am	10:10am	11:00am	10:10am	11:10am		
12:30pm	1:30pm	12:30pm	1:20pm			12:30pm	1:00pm		2:55pm
3:30pm	4:30pm	3:30pm	4:20pm	3:30pm	4:10pm	3:30pm	4:00pm	3:30pm ← ^{1/18, 2/22, 3/22} → 3	3:55pm

Freight Boat Info

- ① The freight boat loads at the end of Maple Ave. from 7am-10am, Monday thru Friday.
- ① The freight boat leaves Bay Shore for all beaches at 10am Monday-Friday.
- No lumber or building supplies accepted after 10:00am or on weekends.
- Bay Shore freight house accepts deliveries 7am-3:30pm Monday thru Friday.

Water Taxi Service

Crossbay service is offered by the Fire Island Water Taxi company.

Please call 631-665-8885 for more information.

① Consumption of alcoholic beverages on vessels is prohibited.

Smoking aboard vessels is prohibited by law.

\oldot No flammables or compressed gas containers permitted on passenger boats.

All Freight Calls: 631-647-3055 or Email: freight@fireislandferries.com